
Project Name and Number 

IFB Painting of Units and Common Areas for Asset 

Management 

IFB #250-05-24  

Date Issued 

February 26, 2024 

Due Date: 

March 21, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

March 12, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

 

412-643-2737 

  

 

Devin.Shirey@hacp.org  

 

 

Devin Shirey 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2920 

  

 

Tammy.Chaffin@hacp.org  

 

 

Tammy Chaffin 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Painting of Units and Common Areas for Asset 

Management 

IFB #250-05-24 

Date Issued 

February 26, 2024 

Due Date: 

March 21, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

March 12, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone 

Number 

Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 

 

CSI Construction 

Company, Inc.  

 

 

8051 Aber Road 

Verona, PA 15147 

 

 

 

412-580-4468 

  

 

 

heddycsi@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Heddy Richard 

 

 

J&S Handyman 

Services 

 

 

5526 Moore Avenue 

Verona, PA 15147 

 

 

 

412-758-6440 

 

 

 

412-795-3732 

 

 

 

Jewell2737@verizon.net  

 

 

 

Jewell Shelby 

 

 

AWJ Contracting 

LLC 

 

 

225 Chicora Street 

East McKeesport, PA 

15035 

 

 

412-736-6332 

  

 

awjcontracting@yahoo.com  

 

 

Albert Jenkins 

 

 

M&M Move Out 

Clean Out 

 

 

816 11th Street #B 

Beaver Falls, PA 15010 

 

 

724-249-5314 

  

 

mm.moveoutcleanout@gmail.com  

 

 

 

Mario Wright 
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